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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LWasysnb FO.M.
Laynb P.M.
Knnmerko A.B.
OntapxkeBcbkumin H.B.
Wasynb K.P.
Knnmerko B.O.
bobuvp O.B.
OntapxeBcbka A.B.
bepHas B.
Ontap>kescbkmin B.I.
Bobup B.B.
Knnmenko O.B.
Bobvp B.B.
Bobup B.M.
bepHas A.
Maptumrenko HO.C.
MaptuHeHko M.HO.
Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.
MipowHwk 1.B.
MipowHuk [1.B.
MNiseHb C.C.
Ysupyk A.0.
TepeweHko A.B.
Yeupyk O.M.
Tepewenko [J.A.
TepeweHrko T.M.
JlvteuH A.C.
JinteuH J1.B.
Nuteun CJ1.
MapTtumHenko ALO.
Tpunonbcbka HOLHO.
Tpvnonbcbkuii E.B.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 11

2020

Iamain-2
B 154 (11 45.29617 /] 28.91075

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

27.07.2020 06:15:14

fAlcHo
23

195
553.092
39

11

28

Kop,

191113
191114
191102
190078
191123
190057
190056
190077
190053
190079
190055
191101
190003
190004
190054
190059
190029
191121
190063
191128
190081
190005
191131
190089
190110
190111
190064
190112
190100
190116
190006
190058

Kny6

Kunis niBaeHb
Kuie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis niBaeHb
Kuie niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuie niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis niBgeHb
Kvie niBgeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kunis nisgeHb
Kuis nisaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kuis niBgeHb
Kwis niBgeHb
Kuie niBaeHb
Kunis nisgeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis nigeHb
Kuie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb

Kwis niBgeHb

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

20
13
8
10
9
10
6
8
9
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

47737
45421
451.58
81.05
28421
265.79
88.42
0.00
17842
0.00
80.00
0.00
460.00
83.68
189.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
87.37
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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15:41:30
18:10:23
972.46
772.68
15:41:30
18:13:59
02:32:29
0
17
22
% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom
035 167.08  2059.71
0.46 20964  1671.75
0.62 28224  1639.58
0.10 8.11 1399.05
033 94.74 136943
0.30 79.74 1078.22
0.17 1474 1042.31
0.00 0.00 1033.31
022 39.65 922.53
0.00 0.00 872.15
0.20 0.00 725.05
0.00 0.00 677.03
0.40 184.00 620.96
0.12 1046 607.99
0.20 37.89 54492
0.00 0.00 219.26
0.00 0.00 191.11
0.00 0.00 180.85
0.00 0.00 161.67
0.00 0.00 106.91
0.10 8.74 24.70
0.00 0.00 11.67
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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